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1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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3-0

SOPHIE
PRICE

0-3

100 60 41 54 25 51 48 42 22 38 20 32 20 1 140 72 55 60 34 84 40 8 6 0 0 33 2 1
41 77 60 27 100 37 41 58 60 26 60 1 80 58 45 24 60 61 45 40 24 88
85 45 60 41 100 58 56 44 8 2 2 32 2 1 28 48 60 60 81 44 40 40 12 39 33 33 16

3.00 1.40
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NATALIE
GILBERT

3-0

JO
PUGH

0-3

100 21 135 41 28 136 32 8 24 8 3 41 24 60 100 45 26 55 21 150 1
60 26 95 60 100 45 79 36 22 36 1 31 81 85 60 26 45 35 78 24 60
80 42 180 125 42 32 17 32 1+1 35 30 81 100 66 15 189 1

7.76 2.00
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NINA
BOLT

0-3

TIA
STERIO

3-0

60 100 30 41 81 15 189 1 85 125 99 81 79 32 16 32 1
60 60 60 30 40 41 41 27 30 27 112 41 46 41 85 45 100 43 60 40 25 40 1
85 60 81 85 83 27 18 80 140 100 45 41 65 58 52 20 52 2

1.00 4.65
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KACIE
O'CONNOR

3-2

ABBIE
BREWSTER

2-3

58 140 43 79 11 45 52 57 16 27 16 1 80 26 32 60 21 27 140 77 24 38 1
55 42 81 45 83 41 78 36 20 10 30 10 43 41 78 80 45 43 59 67 29 8 8 31 8
81 95 47 42 121 27 76 6 0 4 30 2 1 85 36 47 32 45 82 61 81 0 32 28 32
81 60 100 38 84 126 0 6 6 26 6 2 60 40 26 70 60 44 97 72 16 27 16
85 26 60 46 44 38 38 64 40 20 21 19 36 19 62 43 60 80 42 121 53 30 8 0 0 33 2 1

4.87 2.61
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JODIE
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DONNA
BUCKLEY

3-0

100 60 45 28 95 45 18 128 1 80 60 60 85 78 116 22 20 22 1
100 19 40 43 47 18 100 45 57 27 32 2 60 66 45 60 27 60 70 74 39 27 39
100 125 26 78 82 13 27 34 14 0 0 0 36 2 2 60 79 30 70 100 59 39 44 0 10 0 0 10 39 10 1

5.25 2.16
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41 26 55 21 45 60 40 27 100 62 17 5 2 37 2 1 41 85 24 83 60 45 26 59 39 23 8 4 36 4
60 60 45 22 60 41 41 100 48 5 0 19 35 19 1 40 22 24 28 29 100 45 11 60 88 22 26 36 6 1
81 81 40 66 45 98 22 28 40 26 40 43 100 45 100 28 100 65 0 24 20 3
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 OP: Natalie Gilbert 23.86  OP: Tia Sterio 24.64
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WARWICKSHIRE WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lucy Shepherd W 3 0 16.70 3.00 1503 90 3 0 0 3
Natalie Gilbert W 3 0 23.86 7.76 1503 63 5 0 1 5+1
Nina Bolt L 0 3 18.70 1.00 1122 60 1 0 0 1
Kacie O'Connor W 3 2 16.73 4.87 2493 149 3 1 0 4
Jodie Rigg L 0 3 16.56 5.25 1341 81 5 0 0 5
Kirsty Hinchliffe W 3 0 15.34 2.00 1503 98 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 12 8 17.50 0.00 9465 541 19 1 1 20+1

GLAMORGAN WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sophie Price L 0 3 15.52 1.40 1397 90 0 1 0 1
Jo Pugh L 0 3 18.40 2.00 1104 60 2 0 0 2
Tia Sterio W 3 0 24.64 4.65 1503 61 3 1 0 4
Abbie Brewster L 2 3 17.13 2.61 2449 143 1 1 0 2
Donna Buckley W 3 0 17.48 2.16 1503 86 2 0 0 2
Michelle Jones L 0 3 15.34 4.00 1473 96 4 0 0 4
TOTALS L 8 12 17.59 0.00 9429 536 12 3 0 15


